
Ekipni plasman
Kategorija:
seniorke

Disciplina:
Standardni vazdušni pištolj

RB
Naziv kluba
Mesto
Ukupno krugova

1
SK  Crvena Zvezda
Beograd
1136

Arunović
Zorana
97
92
97
96
0
0
382

Šekarić
Jasna
97
94
96
94
0
0
381

Arunović
Jelena
91
94
93
95
0
0
373

2
KSS Policajac
Beograd
1114

3
SD  Smederevo
Smederevo
1087

4
SD  Kikinda
Kikinda
1064

5
SK  Zvezdara
Beograd
1041

6
SK  Aleksa Dejović
Užice
915
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